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NAME EMAIL GO TO SITE 
FOR LIVE 
STREAM 

MEETING 
ONLINE SITES 

 

FACEBOOK 
LIVE 

Rev. Jean M. Coyle 
 

jeancoyle@verizon.net Yes   

Rev. Lloyd Kinzer lwkinzer@gmail.com 
 

Yes Zoom  

Rev. Mark Greiner pastormfg@gmail.com 
 

Yes Zoom, 
GoToMeeting 

Yes 

Rev. Patrick Jackson patjackson@interwovencongregation.org 
 

Yes Zoom, 
GoToMeeting 

yes 

Rev. Robbie 
Wellington 

rwelling@american.edu 
 

Yes Zoom, Skype, 
Blackboard 
Collaborate 

Yes 

Rev. Norm Gordon ngordon0522@gmail.com 
 

Yes Zoom  

Rev. Shawn 
Macdonald 

symacd@mac.com 
 

Yes Zoom, 
GoToMeeting 

 

Rev. Lynn Stanton-
Hoyle 

lynn.stantonhoyle@gmail.com 
 

Yes   

Rev. Elizabeth 
“Dean” McDonald 

Dean.mcdonald@me.com Yes Zoom  

Rev. Jim McDonald jlmcdc@gmail.com Yes Zoom Willing to 
be 

coached 
Rev. Mary Pullen Map325akp@yahoo.com Yes   

 
Rev. Dave Jeltema david.jeltema@gmail.com Yes Yes 

 
Yes 

Rev. Paul Anderson craberson@aol.com Yes Yes 
 

Yes 

Rev. Dr. Paul Bauer BrRevdoc2@aol.com   
 

 

Rev. Wayne Blaser wcblaser@verizon.net  Zoom 
 

Yes 

Rev. Laura Walters laurawalters@alumni.utexas.net Yes Zoom 
 

Yes 

Rev. Jacob Bolton j.bolton@wpc-alex.org Yes Zoom 
 

Yes 

Rev. Dr. Michael 
Koppel 

rev.dr.koppel@gmail.com Yes Zoom 
 

Yes 

Rev. Lisa 
Kenkeremath 

lisa.kenkeremath@gmail.com 
 

prefers   
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NAME EMAIL GO TO SITE 
FOR LIVE 
STREAM 

MEETING 
ONLINE SITES 

 

FACEBOOK 
LIVE 

Rev. Jean Brown Brown.jean62@gmail.com 
 

Yes Zoom Yes 

Rev. Nancy Clark revjblark@gmail.com 
 

Yes Zoom  

Rev. Abigail Evans Abigail.evans@ptsem.edu 
 

   

Rev. Nancy Neal rev.nancyneal@gmail.com 
nneal@bread.org 

Yes Yes Yes 

Rev. Norm Gordon Ngordon0522@gmail.com 
 

Yes Yes Yes 

Rev. Rich Hansen Rphansen01@gmail.com Yes Yes  

Rev. Robert Harris bob@bobharriscoaching.com 
 

 Yes  

Rev. Hilaire 
Henthorne 

hhenthorne@cox.net Yes Yes  

Rev. Tara Spuhler 
McCabe 

tspuhlermccabe@thepresbytery.org 
 

Yes Yes Yes 

Rev. John Molina-
Moore 

jmolinamoore@thepresbytery.org 
 

Yes Yes  Yes 

Rev. Eunjee (Stella) 
Lee 

Stellalee758@gmail.com 
 

Yes Yes  

Rev. Lisa Larsen lisa02460@gmail.com 
 

Yes Yes  

Rev. Catherine 
McCollough 

mccolloughministries@gmail.com 
 
 

Yes Yes  

Rev. MaryAnn 
McKibben Dana 

mamd@yall.org 
 
 

Yes Yes Yes 

Rev. Blair Moorhead dcyavprogram@gmail.com 
 

Yes Yes Yes 

Rev. Bernice Parker-
Jones 

Revparker2@msn.com 
 

 Yes Yes 

Rev. Jacob Rodawla rodawla@hotmail.com 
 

Yes Yes Yes 

Rev. Suzanne 
Rudiselle 

suzannerudiselle45@gmail.com 
 

Yes Yes  

Rev. Eric Snyder ejs.snyder@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes 

Rev. Jo Ann Staebler mallonxaris@verizon.net  Zoom  
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NAME EMAIL GO TO SITE 
FOR LIVE 
STREAM 

MEETING 
ONLINE SITES 

 

FACEBOOK 
LIVE 

Rev. Todd Sutton Todd_sutton72@hotmail.com 
 

 Zoom  

Rev. Catherine Taylor annarbor81@yahoo.com 
 

Yes Yes Yes 

Rev. Elizabeth 
Walker 

megawoman1@yahoo.com 
 

 Yes YEs 

Rev. Matthew 
Whong 

mkwhong@aol.com 
 

   

Rev. Susan 
Wisserman 

susanwisseman@gmail.com 
 

Yes Yes Yes 

Rev. Yun Yeo yeochon@hotmail.com 
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